$125,000 - 5286 County Road M, Fitchburg

MLS® #1958323

$125,000

Bedroom, Bathroom,
Lots & Acreage on 1 Acres

N/A, Fitchburg, WI

Oregon Schools! Fitchburg! .96 Acre Lot in the
Country! Beautiful views in every direction.
Build Your Dream Home in the Country!
Mature trees and country views!

Listing Courtesy of Re/max Preferred

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Acres

Price Per Acre
Type

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Utilities

Zoning

Type
Description

Sold

Sold

126

1958323
$125,000

0.96

$0

Lots & Acreage
$97,300

2023

$1,940

2022

None

Gl

Rural

Rural - not in subdivisn

Community Information

Address
MLSA® Area
Subdivision
City

5286 County Road M
FITCHBURG - C
N/A

Fitchburg




County Dane

State Wi

Zip Code 53575-2017
Amenities

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Oregon
Elementary Netherwood Knoll
Middle Oregon
High Oregon

Parcel Information

Specific Builder Required No

Utilities Available to Lot None

Water System None presently
Waste System None presently
Road Gravel
Improvements None

Additional Information

Zoning Gl
Short Sale No
REO / Bank OwnedNo



