\$125,000 - 5286 County Road M, Fitchburg

MLS® #1958323

\$125,000

Bedroom, Bathroom, Lots & Acreage on 1 Acres

N/A, Fitchburg, WI

Oregon Schools! Fitchburg! .96 Acre Lot in the Country! Beautiful views in every direction. Build Your Dream Home in the Country! Mature trees and country views!

Listing Courtesy of Re/max Preferred



Essential Information

Status	Sold
Detailed Status	Sold
Days on Market	126
MLS® #	1958323
Price	\$125,000
Acres	0.96
Price Per Acre	\$0
Туре	Lots & Acreage
Assessed Value	\$97,300
Year Assesed	2023
Net Taxes	\$1,940
Tax Year	2022
Utilities	None
Zoning	G1
Туре	Rural
Description	Rural - not in subdivisn

Community Information

Address	5286 County Road M
MLS® Area	FITCHBURG - C
Subdivision	N/A
City	Fitchburg

County	Dane
State	WI
Zip Code	53575-2017

Amenities

Is Waterfront	No
Golf Course	No

School Information

District	Oregon
Elementary	Netherwood Knoll
Middle	Oregon
High	Oregon

Parcel Information

Specific Builder Required	No
Utilities Available to Lot	None
Water System	None presently
Waste System	None presently
Road	Gravel
Improvements	None

Additional Information

Zoning	G1
Short Sale	No
REO / Bank OwnedNo	